ARS, REC, BY:		REF. COLAGIN	9022789/Ky	d3 Decini	inhodiou:	٠	
Frem (Person):		ASSIGN	MENT (Office)	1	estime: 241	2/1900	11.44an
Estimated Cost:		oř	Bill to:	1,000	Cr 4 more		
OD PIP JUST	TP RES / OD R	ES / EVA / INV / M	VICS				
To Inspect Vehic	ole No;	ES 8	14Z	Insured:	8 KS 8	2002	
nt Workshop m/r	R	Chena	HOE MOTOR.	Tol;	67556	142	
of	BILL 1010	ES & Cheng I Yishun Ind	pate A # 01-	374 /38	2		
Policy No:			Claim No:	C1000	4937		
Term houses			Excess				
Make of Volu: (Client's Record)				D.0	O.A. [6]	119	
CA / REV / I	REP. / REV 24	HRS (mp)		. 3	H.O.D. Endocrement		
Date/Time: 1.5	50pm@ 27/11:	Person Contac	ted: Effec	da Veli	icle_IN/OUT)	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	a Islandil (-					
	ES 847-	CSIMS4 1901		3	DuA:	16/10	19
	SKS 6020	12-2					
							_

Senneth	ASSIGNMENT
From:	
Estimated Cost:	Veh No: ES 867 Yr Regn: 11,
OD TP WS TP RESTOD RESTEVATINY MY	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Trailer or A)
at Workshoo m/s	Make: Toy Vios & cc 18
of Cheny 1-	I'm Colour A. D. 1.1-
Insured	Sp.Reading 24.844 T/Radio: Insured / Std / N1/1
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: 960d/Fair/Poor/P. 28 23/= 3 80/1/486
Stirm Ingress 4	Gen. Cond: 96od / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record) Make of Veh:	Brake: Ingfder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
SE SUI SEE SWO	
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 185/60R15
Permuk: The veh had commenced its N/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO; or
Bal. or Market Value:	Eroni Eroni
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. Z mm R/Bal mm
Est. Repairs: 0 4 days Res.: Yes or No	0.0A. 16/12/18 DOI 77
.um Sum: /-B./ % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at D.O.I. 8/1/20
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
. Vahlele III	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
- v srsori contacted:	
T THEORY / MISTINGTION	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
P/P \$2667-30 (Red \$	1267-66, 32%)
PECEIVE	7 1 7 4 4 6 2000
RECEIVEL	J I I MAN EULO
	The second secon
Taro, File Pass 107	
: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 4
Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee:
17/3/20 Typict Add 5	Transportation
Add Fe	ee: : Site Insp (\$) _ s - Rs _ si
	Union de la companya
ort Format :	: Interview (\$
	Tech Invs (\$
ort Format : p Sum / I.B.I: (S P/P \$2667-30	77.03

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

lvy Ratilla <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 27 December 2019 11:44 AM

To:

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

CC:

'SUR'; Julie Mangubat

Subject:

FW: Repair Survey (Single Joint Expert) - ES84Z, || C10004937

Attachments:

OI Report.pdf; TP Report.pdf

Hi Team,

We would like to arrange TP PRS for ES84Z. They have chosen Mr. Kenneth Kong to survey the vehicle.

Workshop information: Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Tel:67556142 Fax:67557719

Please confirm. Thank you.

Regards,

Ivy Ratilla Executive, Claims Admin

T +65 6540 2185 F +65 6725 0853 E ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg



Trusted Service Award

feeto

Customer Care +65 6221 2111 Claims +65 6221 2199

Claims (Int.) +65 6540 2199

190 Clemenceau Avenue, #03-01 Singapore Shopping Centre Singapore 239924 budgetdirect.com.sq

auto 🗟 general

Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited (Co. Reg. No. 201626103G) trading as <u>Budget</u> <u>Direct Insurance</u>.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee,

confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

From: Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-June) <chmotor@singnet.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 26 December 2019 7:32 PM

To: Ivy Ratilla <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>; Julie Mangubat <julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Subject: Re: Repair Survey (Single Joint Expert) - ES84Z, | C10004937

Dear Madam,

Our selection as below :-

Kenneth Kong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Pls assist to arrange for survey. Thank you.

Rgds June Phua

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Tel:67556142 Fax:67557719

From: Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-June) <chmotor@singnet.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 26 December 2019 1:37 PM

To: Ivy Ratilla < ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>; Julie Mangubat < julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Subject: Repair Survey (Single Joint Expert) - ES84Z,

Hi Icy,

Vehicle is not in yet.

Pls provide surveyor listing for selection.

Thank you.

Rgds June Phua Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Tel:67556142 Fax:67557719

From: Ivy Ratilla

Sent: Thursday, December 26, 2019 1:28 PM

To: Julie Mangubat; Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-June)

Subject: RE: Enquiry of Liability - ES84Z,

WITHOUT PREJDUICE

Dear Sir,

Would you want us to proceed for survey? Please confirm.

Regards,

Ivy Ratilla Executive, Claims Admin

T +65 6540 2185 F +65 6725 0853 E ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg



Claims +65 6221 2111 Claims +65 6221 2199 Claims (Int.) +65 6540 2199

190 Clemenceau Avenue, #03-01 Singapore Shopping Centre Singapore 239924 budgetdirect.com.sg

auto 🗞 general

Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited (Co. Reg. No. 201626103G) trading as <u>Budget</u> <u>Direct Insurance</u>.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

From: Julie Mangubat <julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 24 December 2019 3:34 PM

To: Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-June) chmotor@singnet.com.sg; Ivy Ratilla ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg

Subject: RE: Enquiry of Liability - ES84Z,

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir *

Let us proceed with direct settlement.

Thank you, -Julie

From: Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-June) < chmotor@singnet.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 23 December, 2019 7:50 PM

To: Ivy Ratilla < ivy Ratilla < ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg

Subject: Enquiry of Liability - ES84Z,

Dear Madam,

OUR CLIENT

: ES84Z

DOA

: 16/12/19 @1545hrs

YOUR INSURED : SKS8220Z

Attach herewith our client's report. Pls advise the following :-

- 1) Has your insured reported the accident to you?
- 2) Pls advise is he admitted fault?
- Are you agree on DIRECT SETTLEMENT?
- 4) if possible, pls email a copy of your insured's report to us.

Thank you.

Rgds, June Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Tel:67556142 Fax: 67557719

This email is sent by Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited, Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited, Easy Compare (Thailand) Co., Ltd or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised. If you are not the intended addressee, please immediately notify the sender and then delete the email. Auto & General does not warrant that this email is error or virus free.

This email is sent by Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited, Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited, Easy Compare (Thailand) Co., Ltd or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the

stated.author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised. If you are not the intended addressee, please immediately notify the sender and then delete the email. Auto & General does not warrant that this email is error or virus free.

This email is sent by Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited, Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited, Easy Compare (Thailand) Co., Ltd or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised. If you are not the intended addressee, please immediately notify the sender and then delete the email. Auto & General does not warrant that this email is error or virus free.

This email is sent by Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited, Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited, Easy Compare (Thailand) Co., Ltd or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised. If you are not the intended addressee, please immediately notify the sender and then delete the email. Auto & General does not warrant that this email is error or virus free.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARE/COF Rehate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	705G
Vehicle Details	Markewicki
Vehicle No.:	ES84Z
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	17 Dec 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	VIOS 1.5 E (AUTO)
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2018
Engine No.:	2NR5272579
Chassis No.:	MR2B23F3001148643
Maximum Power Output:	79.0 kW (105 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$13,390.00
Original Registration Date:	28 Nov 2018
First Registration Date:	28 Nov 2018
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$13,390.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	27 Nov 2028
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$10,042.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	27 Nov 2028
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$28,000.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$25,044.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$35,086.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Dec 2019

OK

MCHM18166191 / Cheng Hoe Motor Pta Ltd - Yishun ENTRY DATE & TIME: 17/12/2016 18:25 SLIBMITTED BY: JUNE PHUA LIAN HUA

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 8. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the Insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

foresaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/12/2019 18:25
	16/12/2019 15:45
EXECUTE CONTRACTOR OF PROCESSION	BT BATOK WEST AVE 5-SLIP RD TO BT BATOK ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	ES84Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN LIAN WATT
NRIC No	S0734705G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98412345
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98412345
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	VIOS-1.5 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	DRIVING TUITION
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5105794862-01
Cover Note Number	EXP 27.11.2020
Driver	
Name of Driver	SETH LIM JUN WEI
NRIC No	S9534250G
Date Of Birth	28/09/1995
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	16/12/2019
Driving Experience	0 YEAR AND 0 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93295746
Fax Number	AND ADDRESS AND AD
Contact Number	
EMail Address	NOEMAIL
Elvidii Modifees	Page 1

Address

BLK 138C LORONG 1A TOA PAYOH, 05-30

Postcode

313138

OTHER - L-LEARNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

AFTER RAIN

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: TAN LIAN WATT (DRIVING INSTRUCTOR)

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACH

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKS8220Z HONDA (WHITE)

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

FRONT

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

BOON KIA WEE, EDWIN

NRIC/Passport Number

S7836643E

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

SKETCHTEA

VEHICLE NO.:

DATE & TIME:

NMC 1611/19 @ 3-68/40

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the malling of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Willer

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Rersonnei's Signature

1

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

M7/1076197

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT road main aou on Note: Please note that your insurer may have 14days Time Frame for you to submit an Own Damage Claim under your own comprehensive policy. Please check with your policy for more information. DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) NRIC/FIN No.: () Claim Third Party () Reporting Only GIARMC SketchPlanForm, V3 () Claim Own Policy

() Claim OD/TP at other workshop (

SKETCH PLAN

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (VIS) Email: chimotoria singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

ES 84 Z TP/Budget Dinet

BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE

190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE

#03-01 SINGAPORE SHOPPING CENTRE

SINGAPORE 239924

TEL: 62212111

FAX: 67250853 ATTN: Motor Claim Department \ THE MOTOR

WS Ref:

TP-BUDGET DIRECT

Claim Type: Accident Date:

Description

TP Veh Reg No:

Third Party 16/12/2019

SKS8220Z

Not Norhanked Pekny B4 paint

Estimate No:

Date:

ES2090008

08 Jan 2020

Policy No:

5105794862-01

Veh Reg No:

ES84Z

Make/Model:

NISSAN SUNNY 1.6EXM JN1CFAN16Z0111246

Chassis No: Engine No:

Reg. Date:

QG16427971

23/07/2008

Estimate Repair Cost	to Vehicle No :ES84Z
----------------------	----------------------

PAGE:1/1

275,44

S\$ 4,210.42

	Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price SS	
	List Price			Control of the Control	
1	REAR BUMPER	452.00	1 PC	Bu 452.00	
2	REAR BUMPER RH SIDE RETAINER	133.90	1 PC	DIY 133.90	_
3	REAR BUMPER RH REFLECTOR	103.30	1 PC	Jan 103.30	7
4	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	3.50	6 PCS	Na 21.00	
5	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	397.10	1 PC	Ber 397.10	
6	REAR BOOT	658.70	1 PC	P 658.70	
7	REAR BOOT LOGO	50.20	1 PC	Ma 50.20	
8	REAR BOOT EMBLEM 'VIOS'	43.60	1 PC	1 43.60	
9	REAR BOOT EMBLEM 'E'	39.90	1 PC	Ac 39.90	
10	REAR BOOT INNER LOCK	360.42	1 PC	R 360.42	
11	REAR BOOT INNER RUBBER	166.40	1 PC	166.40	
12	REAR CENTRE PANEL	620.10	1 PC	A 620.10	
				3,046.62	
			Less 25%	761.66	
	Labour				
13	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR BUMPER ASSY, TAIL LAMPS. TO CUTTING, WELDING AND RENEW REAR PANEL. KNOCK AND REPAIR REAR RH FENDER AND REALIGN THE SAME	700.00	1 LA	700.00	500
14		850.00	1 LA	850.00	7501
15	RUSTPROOFING	60.00	1 LA	60.00	301
16	REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE CAMERA, RESET & REPOSITION	40.00	1 PC	40.00	
	3 101 301 101	40.00	1.10	1,650.00	1,650.00
				Total	SS 3,934.96

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Add GST @ 7%

Total Amount Payable

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

- the Repairer of the following: . To resurvey before lither spray painting
- . To display damaged port(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- . Third party jurisity is on a "restroot Projudice" sees.
- No diagni modification(s) in advanta
- · Gopplementary series) must be improved and is subject to first approval from Insurance Company

Admountaged by Repairer

Signature

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Bik 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E ES 84 Z

TP/Budget Direct

M/S: BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE

190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE

#03-01 SINGAPORE SHOPPING CENTRE

SINGAPORE 239924

62212111

FAX: 67250853

ATTN: Motor Claim Department \ THE MOTOR

WS Ref: Claim Type: Accident Date:

TP Veh Reg No:

TEL:

SKS8220Z

TP-BUDGET DIRECT
Third Party No Authorital

Penny B4 point

Estimate No: ES2090008 Date: 08 Jan 2020

Policy No: 5105794862-01

Veh Reg No: Make/Model:

ES84Z TOYGTA VILS ISEM PNICFAN16Z0111246

Chassis No: Engine No: QG16427971 Reg. Date:

-23/07/2008 4da

	Estimate Repair Cost to Ve	hiele No	PERMA	•	
	Description Cost to ve				PAGE:1/1
		U/Price	Quantity	List Pric	e Amount
	List Price			S	<u>SS</u>
1	REAR BUMPER			Bu un	-
2	REAR BUMPER RH SIDE RETAINER	452.00	1 PC)
3	REAR BUMPER RH REFLECTOR	133.90	1 PC	D/Y 133.9	
4	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	103.30	1 PC	A 103.30	7 X
5	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	3.50	6 PCS	Ma 21.00	1 —
6	KEAR BOOT	397.10	1 PC	397.10	
7	REAR BOOT LOGO	658.70	1 PC		-
8	REAR BOOT EMBLEM 'VIOS'	50.20	1 PC	Me 50.20	-
9	REAR BOOT EMBLEM 'E'	43.60	1 PC	na 43.60	_
10	REAR BOOT INNER LOCK	39.90	1 PC	AE 10.00	
11	REAR BOOT INNER RUBBER	360.42	1 PC	Pm 360.42	21
12	REAR CENTRE PANEL	166.40	1 PC	166.40	2
		620.10	1 PC	620.10	Xo
				3,046.62	
	Labour		Less 25%	761.66	
13	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR BUMPER ASSY, TAIL LAMPS. TO CUTTING, WELDING AND RENEW REAR PANEL. KNOCK AND REPAIR REAR RH FENDER AND REALIGN THE SAME	700.00	I LA	700.00	500
	PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON REAR BUMPER, REINFORCEMENT, REAR PANEL, BOOT, REAR RH FENDER	850.00	LA	850.00	7501
15	RUSTPROOFING	******	11.74555		
16	REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE CAMERA, RESET & REPOSITION	60.00	1 LA	60.00	301
	TOTAL SET & REPOSITION	40.00	1 PC	40.00	_
				1,650.00	1,650.00
				Total	\$\$ 3,934.96
	1 11/1/1		Add GST	@ 7%	275.44
	# 176.40		Total Amount P		S\$ 4,210.42

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	ALC: NAME OF TAXABLE	Affiliated to Federation Internat	ionale Des E	xperts En Autom	obile
ALIT	O & GENERAL IN	The second secon	Per la	CS/AGI1902278	
(BUI	DGET DIRECT INS CLEMENCEAU AV GAPORE SHOPPI	SURANCE)	Date :	18-03-2020	
1.		Policy Particular	s :- THIRD	PARTY CLAIR	M
	Insured Veh.	SKS 8220Z	Veh. Ins	spected	ES 84Z
	Policy No.		Covera	ge (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	C10004937	Excess	(\$)	0.00
	Assign From	IVY RATILLA	Assign	Date	27/12/2019
2.	THE PARTY OF THE P	Vehicle Par	ticulars &	Condition	HAT AND REAL PROPERTY.
	Make & Model	TOYOTA VIOS E (A)	c.c		1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of	Reg.	2018
	Chassis No.	MR2B23F3001148643	Colour		METALLIC PEARL WHITE
	Odometer	24844	Steerin	g	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modific	ation	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD			
3.	2000	Condi	tions of T	yres	STATE OF THE STATE OF
		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	YOKOH	AMA	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	YOKOH	AMA	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	YOKOH	AMA	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	YOKOH	AMA	7 mm
4.		Descrip	tion of Da	mages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE R	EAR PORT	ION.	
5.	OH EX TO	Gener	ral Informa	ation	
	Accident Date	16/12/2019	Inspect	tion Date	08/01/2020
	Survey held at	CHENG HOE MOTOR PL			
	several tode Procedularity to	BLK 1019 YISHUN IND. PARK #01-374/382 SINGAPORE 768761	(A		
5a.	Tours of the		Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS.	MTHOUT PE	REJUDICE" BAS NOT AUTHORIS	IS. ED REPAIRS.
5b.			e Days of I		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
50.		Cauria	o Days of I	xopan .	

4 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. ES 84Z

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)	
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS				
1	REAR BUMPER	BUCKLED	452.00	452.00	
1	REAR BUMPER RH SIDE RETAINER	DISTORTED	133.90	133.90	
1	REAR BUMPER RH REFLECTOR	SERVICEABLE	103.30		
6	REAR BUMPER CLIPS @\$3.50	NECESSARY	21.00	21.00	
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BUCKLED	397.10	397.10	
1	REAR BOOT	BENT	658.70	658.70	
1	REAR BOOT LOGO	NECESSARY	50.20	50.20	
1	REAR BOOT EMBLEM "VIOS"	NECESSARY	43.60	43.60	
1	REAR BOOT EMBLEM "E"	NECESSARY	39.90	39.90	
1	REAR BOOT INNER LOCK	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	360.42		
1	REAR BOOT INNER RUBBER	SERVICEABLE	166.40		
1	REAR CENTRAL PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	620.10	-	
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-761.66	-449.10	
			2,284.96	1,347.30	
	LABOUR				
	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR BUMPER ASSY, TAIL LAMPS.TO CUTTING, WELDING AND RENEW REAR PANEL, KNOCK AND REPAIR REAR RH FENDER AND REALIGN THE SAME, INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BOOT INNER LOCK AND REAR CENTRAL PANEL.		700.00	500.00	
	PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON REAR BUMPER, REINFORCEMENT, REAR PANEL, BOOT, REAR RH FENDER.		850.00	750.00	
	RUSTPROOFING.		60.00	30.00	
	REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE CAMERA, RESET & REPOSITION.		40.00	40.00	
	PACE TO THE STATE OF THE SECOND STATE OF THE S		1,650.00	1,320.00	
	GRAND TOTAL		3,934.96	2,667.30	

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS 2,667.30

Report Ref No. CS/AGI19022789/Kyd3n2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatevever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report. In whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.